Portion Pass Report (First Time Only)
SOUTH CAROLINA INSURANCE

Test Date: 03/01/18 - 03/31/18
Portion

SC Accident and Health Insurance Producer

SC Casualty Insurance Producer

SC Life Insurance Producer

SC Life, Accident and Health Insurance Producer

SC Motor Vehicle Damage Appraiser

SC Personal Lines Insurance Producer

SC Professional Bail Bondsman/Runner

SC Property Insurance Producer

SC Property, Casualty, Surety and Marine Adjuster

SC Property, Casualty, Surety and Marine Insurance

Producer

SC Public Adjuster

SC Surety Insurance Producer

SC Surplus Lines Broker

SC Title Insurance Producer

SC Workers Compensation Insurance Adjuster
TOTAL

Passed

9

2
48
149
33
5
13
1
20
77
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%Passed

69.23
66.67
41.74
54.58
84.62
22.73
72.22
25.00
55.56
52.74

25.00
75.00
57.14
90.00
100.00
53.96

Failed

4
1
67
124

%Failed

30.77
33.33
58.26
45.42
15.38
77.27
27.78
75.00
44.44
47.26

75.00
25.00
42.86
10.00
0.00

46.04

Date:

Exams

13
3
115
273
39
22
18
4
36
146
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