Portion Pass Report (First Time Only) SOUTH CAROLINA INSURANCE

Test Date: 03/01/18 - 03/31/18					Date:	04/02/18
Portion	Passed	%Passed	Failed	%Failed	Exams	
SC Accident and Health Insurance Producer	9	69.23	4	30.77	13	
SC Casualty Insurance Producer	2	66.67	1	33.33	3	
SC Life Insurance Producer	48	41.74	67	58.26	115	
SC Life, Accident and Health Insurance Producer	149	54.58	124	45.42	273	
SC Motor Vehicle Damage Appraiser	33	84.62	6	15.38	39	
SC Personal Lines Insurance Producer	5	22.73	17	77.27	22	
SC Professional Bail Bondsman/Runner	13	72.22	5	27.78	18	
SC Property Insurance Producer	1	25.00	3	75.00	4	
SC Property, Casualty, Surety and Marine Adjuster	20	55.56	16	44.44	36	
SC Property, Casualty, Surety and Marine Insurance Producer	77	52.74	69	47.26	146	
SC Public Adjuster	1	25.00	3	75.00	4	
SC Surety Insurance Producer	3	75.00	1	25.00	4	
SC Surplus Lines Broker	4	57.14	3	42.86	7	
SC Title Insurance Producer	9	90.00	1	10.00	10	
SC Workers Compensation Insurance Adjuster	1	100.00	0	0.00	1	
TOTAL	375	53.96	320	46.04	695	